Model Number Frequency
(MHz)
Beamwidth
(Degrees)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Polarization Electrical
Tilt *
Gain
(dBd)
SP304V-SF1P70LDF   380-450 70 70 Vertical 0,10,15 11.5
SP304V-SF2P70LDF    450-512    70 62 Vertical 0,10,15 12
SP304V-SWBP90LDF 380-512 90 132 Vertical 0,10,15 10.5
SP304V-SWBP120LDF        380-512              120 132 Vertical 0,10,15 9.5
SP304X-SF1P65LDF            380-450               65 70 Dual Cross Polarized 0,10,15 12
SP304X-SF2P65LDF            450-512               65 62 Dual Cross Polarized 0,10,15 12
SP304C-SF1P65LDF            380-450            65 70 Circular Cross Polarized 0,10,15 12
SP304C-SF2P65LDF 450-512               65 62 Circular Cross Polarized 0,10,15 12
w
w
w
.s